
−1

0

1

2

3

na
no

se
co

nd

59424 59432 59440 59448 59456

MJD

09/06/21 op71igrt59422_35.ppp_defaut−1d−15

308 s: Mdev= 0.12400E−12 Tdev= 22 ps
616 s: Mdev= 0.43726E−13 Tdev= 16 ps

1233 s: Mdev= 0.21521E−13 Tdev= 15 ps
2465 s: Mdev= 0.10408E−13 Tdev= 15 ps
4930 s: Mdev= 0.62239E−14 Tdev= 18 ps

9860 s: Mdev= 0.38184E−14 Tdev= 22 ps
19720 s: Mdev= 0.23706E−14 Tdev= 27 ps
39441 s: Mdev= 0.19160E−14 Tdev= 44 ps

78882 s: Mdev= 0.16448E−14 Tdev= 75 ps
157764 s: Mdev= 0.15394E−14 Tdev= 140 ps
315527 s: Mdev= 0.16722E−14 Tdev= 305 ps

631054 s: Mdev= 0.11607E−14 Tdev= 423 ps
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